HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910)

893~7525 - FlRX: «(910) 893-2783

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER S A B
Application type description
Subdivision Name ST e
Property Zoning

LAPLANTE CHRISTOPHER & JESSICA
259 ENGLISH SPRINGER DRIVE

16-50038597 Date 7/21/16
259 ENGLISH SPRINGER DR

11-0662=, "= 20022z =17~

CP SWIMMING POOL

QUAIL GLEN PH1 32LOTS

PENDING

Contractor

HARTE POOL WIRING & LIGHTING
133 DA KING DRIVE

ANGIER NG 27501 WILLOW SPRINGS NC. 27592
868-8195
Applicant
LAPLANTE CHRISTOPHER
259 ENGLISH SPRINGER DR
ANGIER NC 27501
(910) 514-6155
--- Structure Information 000 000 35X18X29 INGROUND POOL
Flood Zone . FLOOD ZONE X
Other struct info PROPOSED USE POOL
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXISTING
Permit I LAND USE PERMIT
Additional desc INGROUND POOL
Phone Access Code 1141290
Issue Date 5/20/16 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date 11/16/16
Permit o, S RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
Additional desc IN GROUND POOL
Phone Access Code 1141282
Issue Date 5/20/16 Valuation i v . 0
Expiration Date 5/20/17

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 04/29/2016 12:12 PM LBENNETT --
259 ENGLISH SPRINGER DR - QUAIL GLEN
NC 210 TOWARDS ANGIER - TURN LEFT ONTO
HARNETT CENTRAL RD - TURN LEFT ONTO
ENGLISH SPRINGER DR - SECOND FROM LAST
ON LEFT




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 6

5

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 ‘Fax:  (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Addr
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision N
Property Zoni
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1650038597 Date
259 ENGLISH SPRINGER DR
1180662 w = S 0ROI s = 7
CP SWIMMING POOL
QUAIL GLEN PH1l 32LOTS
PENDING
Required Inspections
Description Initials

Permit type

999 818
999 820

Permit type

999 211
999 217
999 205
999 215
999 213
999 131

999 125

72818
7820

E211
E217
E205
E215
E213
R131
R125

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

R*ELEC ABOVE CEILING

R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC UNDER SLAB

R*ELEC. UND. ‘POOL,

R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN
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